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Thursday, September 5	Weekly Meetings Begin		(High School)
Friday, September 6		First Friday Youth Night		(All)
Sunday, September 15	Youth Group				(Middle School)
Friday, October 4		First Friday Youth Night		(All)
Sunday, October 6		Encounter Cincinnati			(HS, offsite)
Saturday, October 20		Youth Group				(Middle School)
Friday, November 1		First Friday Youth Night		(All)
Saturday, November 2	“Awake” Archdiocesan Rally	(MS, at GA)
Sunday, November 17		Youth Group				(Middle School)
November 22-24		Possible Fall Retreat			(HS, Off-Site)
Friday, December 6		First Friday Youth Night		(All)
Saturday, December 14	St. Vincent de Paul Food Pantry	(All)
Sunday, December 15	Advent Retreat				(Middle School)

(continued on next page)
Friday, January 3		First Friday Youth Night		(All)
January 23-25			March for Life				(grade 8-12, offsite)
Sunday, January 19		Youth Group				(Middle School)
Friday, February 7		First Friday Youth Night		(All)
Sunday, February 16		Youth Group				(Middle School)
Friday, March 6			First Friday Youth Night		(All)
Sunday, March 8		Encounter Cincinnati			(HS, offsite)
Saturday, March 14		“Awake” Archdiocesan Rally	(MS, offsite)
[bookmark: _GoBack]March 27-29			Possible Spring Retreat		(HS, Off-Site)
Friday, April 3			First Friday Youth Night		(All)
Sunday, April 5			Holy Week Retreat			(Middle School)
Friday, May 6			First Friday Youth Night		(All)
Sunday, May 18			Youth Group 				(Middle School)
Friday, June 5			First Friday Youth Night		(All)
Sunday, June 14			Youth Group				(Middle School)
June 22-26				Camp Gaudeo 2020			(Middle School)
